
13 mm / 20Nm

13mm

8.5mm

424800-V1-01.2010

MSP-CC-HB





 





13mm

click!
click!

13 mm / 20Nm

1

2

1

2

8.5mm

P
rin

t D
at

e:
 1

8.
03

.2
01

5 
09

:2
0:

12
 | 

P
rin

te
d 

by
: B

en
ja

m
in

 M
at

t |
 D

oc
um

en
t-

N
r:

 O
T

H
 / 

46
10

 / 
00

0 
/ 0

0 
| E

C
M

: 0
01

00
00

04
61

0 
| C

om
m

en
t: 

Printed: 30.03.2015 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5222444 / 000 / 00


